14
HMG Hydraulic magnet generator
Complete power source for lifting magnets for
all work machines:
•	Base machines: Material handling and demolition
machinery, cranes, truck, tractors, etc.
•	Applications: recycling, cleaning and handling of

Гидравлический магнитный генератор
Изминения без предварительного уведомления / Details subject to change  without prior notice
15
HMG 3 kW 220 VDC - 17 3,5 3 3,5 kVA/230 VAC E (12/24 V) / C 290 x 420 x 255 28 18 250/190
HMG 6 kW 220 VDC - 33 6 5,5 E (24 V) / C 365 x 475 x 310 49 36 250/190
HMG 10 kW 220 VDC - 48 10 9,5 E (24 V) / C 390 x 485 x 360 63 51 250/190
HMG 12 kW 220 VDC - 57 12 11,5 E (24 V) / C 390 x 540 x 360 70 64 250/190
HMG 15 kW 220 VDC - 62 15 14,5 E (24 V) / C 430 x 790 x 450 110 67 250/190
HMG 20 kW 220 VDC - 86 20 19,5 E (24 V) / C 500 x 900 x 435 160 92 250/190
HMG 30 kW 220 VDC - 120 30 29,5 E (24 V) / C 550 x 1070 x 600 210 125 250/190
HMG 40 kW 220 VDC - 165 40 39,5 E (24 V) / C 550 x 1190 x 600 250 170 250/190
HMGE 6 kW 220VDC - 33 6 5,5 E / H 320 x 500 x 380 49 36 250/190
HMGE 10 kW 220VDC - 48 10 9,5 E / H   320 x 560 x 380 63 51 250/190
MAG 700UL/3,0 kW 700 3 5500 2700 105 80 70 40 290
MAG 900L/4,9 kW 900 4,9 10500 5250 230 200 190 100 650
MAG1000M/5,5kW 1000 5,5 16000 8000 350 320 290 150 780
MAG1200L/9,0 kW 1200 9 15000 7500 410 370 360 190 1100
MAG1400L/10,0 kW 1400 10 18000 9000 560 530 510 240 1400
MAG1500H/12,5kW 1500 12,5 42000 21000 1450 1300 1200 600 2950
MAG1600M/15kW 1600 15 44000 22000 1330 1220 1150 580 3300
MAG1600H/16kW 1600 16 51500 25750 1650 1500 1400 700 3850
MAG1800M/25kW 1800 25 71000 35500 2150 1980 1830 950 4200
MAG
HMG 3 HMGE 6 HMG 15 HMG 30
MAG 700 MAG MAG 900 ED100Lifting magnets
High quality lifting magnets with strong steel frame, deep field’s aluminum windings, screwed hooking points and insulated connection box. Quick couplings